
Follow us on
FACEBOOK

SIGN-UP
ONLINE

������������������
������������������

���
�����
	�����	������������ ­�

SPORTS CAMP
CALENDAR2024

Jun 10-14

Jun 17-21

Jun 24-28

Jul 1-5

Jul 8-12

Jul 15-19

Jul 22-26

Jul 29-Aug 2

Aug 5-9

AGES
REGISTRATION

ENDS DATES
MAX.

ENROLLMENT

Golf Level 1

Golf Level 2

Speed Stacking

Kick Ball

Baseball/Softball

Dodgeball

Basketball

Volleyball

Cheerleading

7-18

7-18

7-18

7-18

7-18

7-18

7-18

7-18

7-18

Jun 6

Jun 13

Jun 20

Jun 27

Jul 4

Jul 11

Jul 18

Jul 25

Aug 1

15

15

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

Camp

CHILD & YOUTH PROGRAMS

��������������������������������������������
����������������������
��
�

������������������������

��������
�������������������	�������
������������������

�������������������

13799

Youth Sports Summer Camps are week-long training camps for speci�c sports. Each camp is held 
Monday through Friday for two hours. The exceptions to this are camps that run over the week of 
Independence Day and Juneteenth. Camps are led by sta� and/or quali�ed volunteers who will take 
the kids through the skills that can allow Youth to become con�dent in the given sport. This is a great 
opportunity for youth athletes to grow into a sport, but also a chance for those who have never played 
to try something new in a non-competitive environment.

Registration for all Youth Sports Summer Camps will start April 1st and 
ends on the THURSDAY prior to the start of each respective Camp.

COST: $25 each camp


