2024 SPORTS CAMP CALENDAR



Youth Sports Summer Camps are week-long training camps for specific sports. Each camp is held Monday through Friday for two hours. The exceptions to this are camps that run over the week of Independence Day and Juneteenth. Camps are led by staff and/or qualified volunteers who will take the kids through the skills that can allow Youth to become confident in the given sport. This is a great opportunity for youth athletes to grow into a sport, but also a chance for those who have never played to try something new in a non-competitive environment.

Registration for all Youth Sports Summer Camps will start April 1st and ends on the *THURSDAY* prior to the start of each respective Camp.

COST: \$25 each camp

Camp	AGES	REGISTRATION ENDS	DATES	MAX. ENROLLMENT
Golf Level 1	7-18	Jun 6	Jun 10-14	15
Golf Level 2	7-18	Jun 13	Jun 17-21	15
Speed Stacking	7-18	Jun 20	Jun 24-28	20
Kick Ball	7-18	Jun 27	Jul 1-5	25
Baseball/Softball	7-18	Jul 4	Jul 8-12	25
Dodgeball	7-18	Jul 11	Jul 15-19	25
Basketball	7-18	Jul 18	Jul 22-26	25
Volleyball	7-18	Jul 25	Jul 29-Aug 2	25
Cheerleading	7-18	Aug 1	Aug 5-9	25

 Registration for all camps will remain open until spaces are filled.

 Additional registrations and/or late registrations will be placed on a WAITLIST to determine placement.









